El Pinar, 24 a 26 de outubro de 2024

102 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series El Pinar 3,120 km
Ql - 12 Grupo 25/10/2024 14:05
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 14:40:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Time S1 S2 S3 Speed Diff Gap

(8) Rafael Suzuki

1 14:41:48.694 1:35.626 40.372 21671 +7.108
2 14:43:21.072 1:32.378 32564 38724 21.090 +3.860 -3.248
3 14:44:51.712 1:30.640 31690  38.230 20.720 +2.122 -1.738
4 14:46:21.236 1:29.524 31.118  37.837 20.569 +1.006 -1.116
5 14:47:49.754 30789  37.296 20.433 -1.006

(19) Felipe Massa

1 14:41:59.213 1:40.183 41.041 22.558 +11.456
2 14:43:30.763 1:31.550 32364 38219 20.967 +2.823 -8.633
3 14:45:01.050 1:30.287 31265  37.921 21.101 +1.560 -1.263
4 14:46:29.927 1:28.877 30726 37.470 20.681 +0.150 -1.410
5 14:47:58.654 30434  37.407 20.886 -0.150
(120) Vitor Baptista
1 14:42:01.371 1:38.350 40.937 22.862 +9.796
2 14:43:33.468 1:32.097 32417  38.449 21.231 +3.543 -6.253
3 14:45:03.247 1:29.779 31321 37.508 20.950 +1.225 -2.318
4 14:46:31.801 30.520  37.434 20.600 -1.225
5 14:48:00.693 1:28.892 30619  37.603 20.670 +0.338 +0.338

(30) Cesar Ramos

1 14:42:00.782 1:40.336 41.038 22.594 +11.418
2 14:43:34.558 1:33.776 32630  38.464 22.682 +4.858 -6.560
3 14:45:05.506 1:30.948 3177640 "37.763 21.409 +2.030 -2.828
4 14:46:34.744 1:29.238 30903  37.520 20.815 +0.320 -1.710
5 14:48:03.662 30.843  37.598 20.477 -0.320

(10) Ricardo Zonta

1 14:42:03.057 1:40.632 41.240 23.445 +11.016

2 14:43:35.565 1:32.508 32299 38848 21.361 +2.892 -8.124
3 14:45:06.974 1:31.409 32196 38.155 21.058 +1.793 -1.099
4 14:46:36.865 1:29.891 31.174  38.095 20.622 +0.275 -1.518
5 14:48:06.481 31.234  37.750 20.632 -0.275

(44) Bruno Baptista

1 14:42:03.820 1:38.444 41.458 22.560 +9.098
2 14:43:37.375 1:33.555 33.139  39.067 21.349 +4.209 -4.889
3 14:45:08.440 1:31.065 31990  38.168 20.907 +1.719 -2.490
4 14:46:39.875 1:31.435 30957  38.424 22.054 +2.089 +0.370
5 14:48:09.221 30918  37.881 20.547 -2.089

(95) Lucas Kohl

1 14:42:04.875 1:40.569 41.400 22.961 +10.564
2 14:43:39.960 1:35.085 33.488 39.659 21.938 +5.080 -5.484
3 14:45:12.777 1:32.817 32.628 39.121 21.068 +2.812 -2.268
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El Pinar, 24 a 26 de outubro de 2024

102 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series

Q1 - 12 Grupo

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 14:40:00

El Pinar 3,120 km

25/10/2024 14:05

Lap Time of Day Lap Time S1 S2 S3  Speed Diff Gap
4 14:46:43.551 1:30.774 31676  38.075 21.023 +0.769 -2.043
5 14:48:13.556¢ [JEEER 31.184  37.899 20.922 -0.769
(90) Ricardo Mauricio
1 14:42:12.284 1:44.396 45.725 24.150 +14.755
2 14:43:46.715 1:34.431 33792 39.207 21.432 +4.790 -9.965
3 14:45:18.547 1:31.832 32664 38430 20.738 +2.191 -2.599
4 14:46:48.776 1:30.229 31495  38.177 20.557 +0.588 -1.603
5 14:48:18.417 31.270  37.729 20.642 -0.588
(91) Eduardo Barrichello
1 14:42:19.101 1:34.155 40.075 21.518 +5.970
2 14:43:51.203 1:32.102 32594 38259 21.249 +3.917 -2.053
3 14:45:21.944 1:30.741 31.891  37.830 21.020 +2.556 -1.361
4 14:46:51.299 1:29.355 31157  37.552 20.646 +1.170 -1.386
5 14:48:19.484 30.678  37.230 20.277 -1.170
(111) Rubens Barrichello
1 14:42:25.689 1:35.868 40.834 21.649 +7.936
2 14:43:57.419 1:31.730 33.021  38.005 20.704 +3.798 -4.138
3 14:45:27.135 1:29.716 31481  37.692 20.543 +1.784 -2.014
4 14:46:55.894 1:28.759 30.887  37.506 20.366 +0.827 -0.957
5 14:48:23.826 30.321  37.382 20.229 -0.827
(101) Gianluca Petecof
1 14:42:31.018 1:42.636 42.439 23.345 +13.000
2 14:44:03.761 1:32.743 32154  39.508 21.081 +3.107 -9.893
3 14:45:34.732 1:30.971 31661 38417 20.893 +1.335 -1.772
4 14:47:04.368 [JIEEXEA 30.880  37.945 20.811 -1.335
5 14:48:34.050 1:29.682 30932 38011 20.739 +0.046 +0.046
(11) Gaetano Di Mauro
1 14:43:01.262 1:36.752 40.403 21.517 +7.404
2 14:44:33.559 1:32.297 32.044  39.095 21.158 +2.949 -4.455
3 14:46:04.723 1:31.164 31.780  38.441 20.943 +1.816 -1.133
4 14:47:34.728 1:30.005 31421 37.815 20.769 +0.657 -1.159
5 14:49:04.076 30.881  37.714 20.753 -0.657
(12) Lucas Foresti
1 14:43:08.397 1:39.240 40.849 21.332 +10.993
2 14:44:40.022 1:31.625 32.234 38675 20.716 +3.378 -7.615
3 14:46:10.330 1:30.308 31.357 38297 20.654 +2.061 -1.317
4 14:47:39.681 1:29.351 30.906  37.618 20.827 +1.104 -0.957
5 14:49:07.928 30.550  37.294 20.403 -1.104
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